
 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/19 

 

Start on the morning of: Finish on the afternoon of: 
  
Tuesday 4 September (Years 7 and 12 only attend)  
Wednesday 5 September (Whole school attends)  Thursday 18 October, 3.00pm 
Tuesday 30 October  Friday 14 December, 1.00pm 
  
Thursday 3 January Thursday 14 February, 3.00pm 
Monday 25 February Friday 5 April, 1.00pm 
  
Tuesday 23 April Friday 24 May, 3.00pm 
Monday 3 June Friday 19 July, 1.00pm 

 

Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2019 

 

 


